
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Lawley Post Office
Wrekin Retail Park Tesco Store
Arleston Hornbeam Close
Wellington Bus Station

11 1

--
--
--

0718
0730

11 1

--
--
--

0838
0850

11 1

0915
0924
0934
0938
0950

11 1 11 1 11 1

1015
Then

at
these
mins

15
past
each
hour
until

1715
1024 24 1724
1034 34 1734
1038 38 1738
1050 50 1750

11 1

1815
1824
1834

--
--

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Wellington Bus Station
Arleston Hornbeam Close
Wrekin Retail Park Tesco Store
Lawley Post Office
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

11 1

0803
0814
0818
0827
0840

11 1 11 1 11 1

0933
Then

at
these
mins

33
past
each
hour
until

1633
0944 44 1644
0948 48 1648
0957 57 1657
1010 10 1710

11 1

1733
1744
1748
1757
1810

11 Telford to Wellington

via Lawley, Wrekin Retail Park and Arleston - Valid from Friday, December 24, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wellington Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Wellington Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

