11 Telford to Wellington

via Lawley, Wrekin Retail Park and Arleston - Valid from Friday, December 24, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wellington Bus Station

	11 ¹	11 ¹	11 ¹	11 ¹		11 ¹		11 ¹	11 ¹
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	-	-	0915	1015		15		1715	1815
Lawley Post Office					Then				
Wrekin Retail Park Tesco Store		-	0934	1034	at these	34	eacn hour	1734	1834
Arleston Hornbeam Close	0718				mins	38		1738	
Wellington Bus Station	0730	0850	0950	1050		50		1750	

¹ Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	11 ¹	11 ¹		11 ¹		11 ¹	11 ¹
Wellington Bus Station	0803	0933		33		1633	1733
Arleston Hornbeam Close			Then	44		1644	
Wrekin Retail Park Tesco Stor	re 0818	0948	at these	48	each hour	1648	1748
Lawley Post Office	0827	0957	mins	57		1657	
Telford Town Centre Bus Stat	ion 0840	1010		10		1710	1810

¹ Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays